Tarih

Endeks Ad

Endeks Kis

Onceki Ka

En Dlsuk

En Yuksek

Kapanis

islem Mikt

20.09.2024

TURIB Hub

TRBHUB

4.824,56

4.819,95

4.860,15

4.843,81

2.877.559

20.09.2024

TURIB Bug

TRBBGD

4.925,22

4.906,57

4.952,60

4.926,99

1.936.950

20.09.2024

TURIB Arp4

TRBARP

4.173,17

4.301,28

4.302,34

4.301,28

224.830

20.09.2024

TURIB Misi

TRBMSR

4.976,77

5.023,22

5.059,86

5.045,55

715.779

20.09.2024

TURIB Bug

TRBBGDEK

4.983,98

4.968,52

5.034,43

4.998,29

770.980

20.09.2024

TURIB Bug

TRBBGDM

5.013,69

5.030,87

5.063,88

5.032,02

1.165.970

20.09.2024

TURIB Misi

TRBMSR1S

5.080,77

5.054,10

5.113,96

5.093,15

481.906

20.09.2024

TURIB Misi

TRBMSR2Y

4.803,39

4.851,06

4.852,93

4.852,93

233.873




islem Hacmi

29.263.657,50

20.780.742,00

1.822.231,50

6.660.684,00

7.775.376,00

13.005.366,00

4.482.019,32

2.178.664,68




